
 
 

Career Development Centre 

       Date: 14.05.2021 

 

 Reputation.com Online Placement Process 
 

Sl. No  Company Date Event Time Venue Eligible Branches 

   
1. 

 
Reputation.com  

 
17.05.2021 
 

  
1. PPT 
 

 
2. Online Coding Test  
 
 
3. 1st Round Interviews  
 
 
4. 2nd Round Interviews 
 
 
5. Final Interviews  

 
 

10:00 AM  

       
 

11:00 AM 

 
 

12:30 PM 
 

 

2:30 PM 

 
 

3:00 PM 

 

From Home 
Safe Place 

 

From Home 
Safe Place 

 
From Home 
Safe Place 

 
From Home 
Safe Place 

 
From Home 
Safe Place 

 
BE - CSE & IT   
 
Note: Shortlisted Students only 

 

Note: Documents Mandatory, College ID Card, updated resumes-2 copies, Three Photographs & All 

Photo Copy’s Mark Sheets (from Std X), Formal Dress Compulsory. 
  

CC to Principal, CBIT for kind information, 

CC to HOD’s CSE & IT.  

CC to Director Academics, Jd-Director Academics, Director IQAC, Director AEC & Library                                                   
  

              
                                                            Dr.NLN Reddy 

                                                                                                                        Director-CDC 
 


