



## **Career Development Centre**

Date: 14.05.2021

## **Reputation.com Online Placement Process**

Sl. No	Company	Date	Event	Time	Venue	Eligible Branches
1.	Reputation.com	17.05.2021	1. PPT	10:00 AM	From Home Safe Place	BE - CSE & IT
			2. Online Coding Test	11:00 AM	From Home Safe Place	Note: Shortlisted Students only
			3. 1st Round Interviews	12:30 PM	From Home Safe Place	
			4. 2 <sup>nd</sup> Round Interviews	2:30 PM	From Home Safe Place	
			5. Final Interviews	3:00 PM	From Home Safe Place	

Note: Documents Mandatory, College ID Card, updated resumes-2 copies, Three Photographs & All Photo Copy's Mark Sheets (from Std X), Formal Dress Compulsory.

CC to Principal, CBIT for kind information,

CC to HOD's CSE & IT.

CC to Director Academics, Jd-Director Academics, Director IQAC, Director AEC & Library

Dr.NLN Reddy Director-CDC